26/08/2024, 09:47

Search by a permit number, control number or street address

© Help

Search Results : 9 results

Q You searched for permits with a location at '10 landmark'

Control #

203154

192199+A

192199

34061

33734

33381

31988

30837

28037

© Every effort has been made to offer the most current and correct information possible. Original records may differ from the information on these pages. Verification of information

Permit #

20232642

20211694+A

20211694

20040471

20020957+C

20032837

20020957+B

20020957+A

20020957

on source documents is recommended.

Issue Date

11/01/2023
10/23/2023

07/15/2021

03/15/2004

01/30/2004

12/17/2003

07/22/2003

04/10/2003

05/10/2002

Location

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

10 LANDMARK LANE

SDL Portal

Work
Type

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

New

New

New

Work
Description

A Properties

Subcodes

Electrical, Mechanical

Electrical

Electrical, Mechanical

Building, Electrical,

Plumbing

Plumbing

Electrical, Plumbing

Building, Electrical,

Plumbing, Fire

Building

Building, Electrical,
Plumbing, Fire

https://lwww.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/search2?st=permits&limit=100&as=1&pc=&loc=10+LANDMARK&kw=&wt=&stps=all&ug=all&stpd=all&psd=0&ped=0

@, Advanced Search

Status

Open

Closed with
Date

CA and Close
Date Issued

CA and Close
Date Issued

Closed with
Date

CA and Close
Date Issued

Closed with
Date

Closed with
Date

CO and Close
Date Issued
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https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/203154
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/192199+A
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/192199
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/34061
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/33734
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/33381
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/31988
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/30837
https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/building/permits/28037

