😮 Help

	A Properties	A Permits
Search by a permit number, control number or street address		Search

Advanced Search

Search Results : 9 results

 ${\bf Q}$ You searched for permits with a location at '10 landmark'

Control #	Permit #	Issue Date	Location	Work Type	Work Description	Subcodes	Status
203154	20232642	11/01/2023	10 LANDMARK LANE	Alteration		Electrical, Mechanical	Open
<u> 192199+A</u>	20211694+A	10/23/2023	10 LANDMARK LANE	Alteration		Electrical	Closed with Date
<u>192199</u>	20211694	07/15/2021	10 LANDMARK LANE	Alteration		Electrical, Mechanical	CA and Close Date Issued
<u>34061</u>	20040471	03/15/2004	10 LANDMARK LANE	Alteration		Building, Electrical, Plumbing	CA and Close Date Issued
<u>33734</u>	20020957+C	01/30/2004	10 LANDMARK LANE	Alteration		Plumbing	Closed with Date
<u>33381</u>	20032837	12/17/2003	10 LANDMARK LANE	Alteration		Electrical, Plumbing	CA and Close Date Issued
<u>31988</u>	20020957+B	07/22/2003	10 LANDMARK LANE	New		Building, Electrical, Plumbing, Fire	Closed with Date
<u>30837</u>	20020957+A	04/10/2003	10 LANDMARK LANE	New		Building	Closed with Date
<u>28037</u>	20020957	05/10/2002	10 LANDMARK LANE	New		Building, Electrical, Plumbing, Fire	CO and Close Date Issued

• Every effort has been made to offer the most current and correct information possible. Original records may differ from the information on these pages. Verification of information on source documents is recommended.

https://www.sdlportal.com/towns/nj/monmouth/marlborotwp/search2?st=permits&limit=100&as=1&pc=&loc=10+LANDMARK&kw=&wt=&stps=all&ug=all&stpd=all&psd=0&pd=0